


Eduard K4 - Kipper Achterwaarts, 45-WFB-8

General features

Brand Eduard
Subcategory Tipper
Licence plate 45-WFB-8
Construction year 2022

Date of first registration 21-04-2022

Condition Used
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Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

686kg
2.014kg
2.700kg
384cm

156cm



Eduard K4 - Kipper Achterwaarts, 45-WFB-8

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Accessories

e Spare wheel
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